
ANTI-TIPPING PARTS / PIÈCES ANTI-ENVERSEMENT

1

Webbing / Sangles 02-460311  

M6x12 screw / Vis M6x12

M5x50 bolt / Boulon M5x50
02-471605  

02-471701

1

1

1

Description / Description Part No. / Réf. Qty. / Qté/

Flat washer / Rondelles Plates 02-471702  2


